
NERO SILVER BLU ROSSO VERDE ORO

CR125R 02-07 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5
CR250R 02-07 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5
CRF250R 04-16 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5
CRF250X 04-16 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5
CRF450R 02-16 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5
CRF450X 05-16 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5

99-05 W31-Q4368 1 8 2 3 4 5
06-08 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5
99-04 W31-Q4368 1 8 2 3 4 5
05-08 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5

KX250F 04-16 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5
KX450F 06-16 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5
KLX450R 08-15 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5

DRZ400S 00-08 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5
DRZ400S(US) 00-11 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5
DRZ400SM 05-08 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5
DRZ400SM(US) 05-15 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5
DRZ400(US) 00-04 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5
DRZ400E(US) 00-07 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5
DRZ400E 07 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5
DR250R 95-00 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5
DR250RX 96-00 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5
DRZ250(US) 01-07 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5
RMX250R 93-98 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5
RMX250R(US) 89-98 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5
RMX450Z 10-15 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5
RM125 86-08 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5
RM250 86-08 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5
RMZ250 04-16 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5
RMZ450 05-16 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5

WR250F 01-15 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5
WR250Z 91-98 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5
WR400F 98-00 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5
WR426F 01-02 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5
WR450F 03-15 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5
WR500Z 92-93 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5
YZ125 86-16 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5
YZ250 86-16 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5
YZ250F 01-16 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5
YZ250WR 89-90 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5
YZ400F 98-99 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5
YZ426F 00-02 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5
YZ450F 03-16 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5
YZ250X 16 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5
YZ250FX 15 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5
YZ490 86-90 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5

HONDA

Codice Colori nipple

KAWASAKI

NIPPLES CERCHIONE ANTERIORE

SUZUKI

YAMAHA

Moto Anno

KX250

KX125

Cod.Articolo



NERO SILVER BLU ROSSO VERDE ORO

94-96 W31-Q6328 1 8 2 3 4 5
02-07 W31-Q6328 1 8 2 3 4 5
95-96 W31-Q6328 1 8 2 3 4 5
02-07 W31-Q6328 1 8 2 3 4 5

CRF250R 04-16 W31-Q6328 1 8 2 3 4 5
CRF250X 04-16 W31-Q6328 1 8 2 3 4 5
CRF450R 02-16 W31-Q6328 1 8 2 3 4 5
CRF450X 05-16 W31-Q6328 1 8 2 3 4 5

KX125 99-08 W31-Q4368 1 8 2 3 4 5
KX250 99-08 W31-Q4368 1 8 2 3 4 5
KX250F 04-16 W31-Q4368 1 8 2 3 4 5
KX450F 06-16 W31-Q4368 1 8 2 3 4 5
KLX450R 08-15 W31-Q4368 1 8 2 3 4 5

DRZ400S 00-08 W31-Q4368 1 8 2 3 4 5
DRZ400S(US) 00-11 W31-Q4368 1 8 2 3 4 5
DRZ400SM 05-04 W31-Q4368 1 8 2 3 4 5
DRZ400SM(US) 05-15 W31-Q4368 1 8 2 3 4 5
DRZ400(US) 00-04 W31-Q4368 1 8 2 3 4 5
DRZ400E(US) 00-07 W31-Q4368 1 8 2 3 4 5
DRZ400E 07 W31-Q4368 1 8 2 3 4 5
DR250R 95-00 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5
DR250RX 96-00 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5
DRZ250(US) 01-07 W31-P336# 1 8 2 3 4 5
RMX250R 90-98 W31-Q4368 1 8 2 3 4 5
RMX250R(US) 89-98 W31-Q4368 1 8 2 3 4 5
RMX450Z 10-15 W31-Q6368 1 8 2 3 4 5

86-06 W31-Q4368 1 8 2 3 4 5
07-08 W31-Q6368 1 8 2 3 4 5
86-06 W31-Q4368 1 8 2 3 4 5
07-08 W31-Q6368 1 8 2 3 4 5
04-06 W31-Q4368 1 8 2 3 4 5
07-16 W31-Q6368 1 8 2 3 4 5

05 W31-Q4368 1 8 2 3 4 5
06-16 W31-Q6368 1 8 2 3 4 5

WR250F 01-15 W31-Q4368 1 8 2 3 4 5
WR400F 99-00 W31-Q4368 1 8 2 3 4 5
WR426F 01-02 W31-Q4368 1 8 2 3 4 5
WR450F 03-15 W31-Q4368 1 8 2 3 4 5
YZ125 99-16 W31-Q4368 1 8 2 3 4 5
YZ250 99-16 W31-Q4368 1 8 2 3 4 5
YZ250F 01-16 W31-Q4368 1 8 2 3 4 5
YZ400F 99 W31-Q4368 1 8 2 3 4 5
YZ426F 00-02 W31-Q4368 1 8 2 3 4 5
YZ450F 03-16 W31-Q4368 1 8 2 3 4 5
YZ250X 16 W31-Q4368 1 8 2 3 4 5
YZ250FX 15 W31-Q4368 1 8 2 3 4 5

Codice Colori nipple

HONDA

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

YAMAHA

NIPPLES CERCHIONE POSTERIORE

Cod.ArticoloMoto

RMZ250

RM125

RM250

RMZ450

Anno

CR125R

CR250R


